SZ
IN
TT
ÁV
AD
Ó
K
LE

⁽³⁾ Switching point must be specified in text of the order
ORDER CODES (not all combinations available)
Type Code
Standard A
With rubber protective
sleeve G
With rubber protective
sleeve S
Underwater (IP68) U
Underwater (IP68) +
rubber protective sleeve V
Underwater (IP68)
+ silicon protective sleeve Z
Version Code
Fixed switch differentia 1
Adjustable switch
differential 2
Adjustable switch
differential, ball float 3
Process connection Code
 92 x 92, PN square flange 0
DIN DN80, PN40 / 25 / 16 /
10 (carbon steel) 1⁽²⁾
DIN DN100, PN40 / 25
(carbon steel) 2⁽²⁾
DIN DN80, PN40 / 25 / 16 /
10, 1.4571 stainless steel 5⁽²⁾
DIN DN100, PN40 / 25,
1.4571 stainless steel 6⁽²⁾
2" BSP B⁽²⁾
2" NPT N⁽²⁾
ACCESSORIES
Code
Arm length
Code
MK–21, 22 MK–23
St
an
da
rd
 v
ar
ia
nt 0 0 mm 1000 mm 1
St
an
da
rd
va
ria
nt
1 100 mm 2000 mm 2
2 200 mm 3000 mm 3
3 300 mm 1000 mm 5
Ex
 v
ar
ia
n
4 “Z” or “L” arm⁽³⁾ 2000 mm 6
Ex
 v
ar
ia
nt
9 0 mm 3000 mm 7
5 100 mm
6 200 mm
7 300 mm
8 “Z” or “L” arm⁽³⁾
NIVOMAG – Magnetic Coupling Level Switches
NIVOMAG     MFF–1
Material Code